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Nome
FALCAO
CANIBAL
TURBO
CORUJA AZUL
DIAMANTE NEGRO
SANGUE FRIO
APITO
LOCOMOTIVA
KRATOS
SNAIP
SAMURAI
ALMA NEGRA
ROUBA CENA
CRUZ DE FERRO

Anilha
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

oculta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

Dono
GOMES EQ. BEIRA RIO
ELIVELTON
CEMAR
BRUNO SANTOS
TUNICO
UILIAM
PAPEL
EMERSON
JAMES JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE EQ. CEROL
ANDRE ENFERMEIRO
BARATAO
SUELINTON

KLEYTON EQ. CEROL

TRINCA FERRO 02/10/2021
Clube Anchieta - Sabado

Cidade
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

10/15 min
0/127
0/123
0/119
0/101
0/92
0/90
0/88
0/79
0/72
0/70
0/68
0/62
0/50
0/36

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
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